
AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTIONS LOCATIONS
Monday, 28 July 2025

Auckland
A1 Automotive 09 825 0340 info@a1automotive.co.nz

www.a1automotive.co.nz55E Portage Road New Lynn Auckland

Auto Services Wellsford 09 423 9003 admin@autoserviceswellsford.co.nz

www.autoserviceswellsford.co.nz41 Station Road Wellsford

Mike Jackson Vehicle Servicing 09 836 2884 mikejacksonvs1@gmail.com

www.mikejackson@xtra.co.nz62 Henderson Valley Road Henderson Auckland

Petermark Automotive Ltd 09 444 3967 petermark@xtra.co.nz

www.petermark.co.nz5 Ashfield Road Glenfield Auckland

Pohutukawa Motors Limited 09 536 6664 phil@pohutukawamotors.co.nz

www.pohutukawamotors.co.nz57 Third View Avenue Beachlands Auckland

Puhoi River Motors 09 422 0777 admin@puhoimotors.co.nz

www.puhoirivermotors.co.nz1 Ahuroa Road Puhoi

Qualitat European Motors Ltd 09 579 3710 info@qualitat.co.nz

www.qualitat.co.nz220 Station Road Penrose Auckland

Silverdale Car Services Ltd 09 421 1413, 022 428 8566 info@silverdalecarservices.co.nz

www.silverdalecarservices.co.nz5/14 Curley Avenue Silverdale

Wade Motors (2016) Ltd 09 426 3559 enquiry@wademotors.co.nz

www.wademotors.co.nz45 Foundry Road Silverdale

Waiau Pa Automotive Solutions 09 232 1747 info@wpas.co.nz

www.wpas.co.nz468 Clarkes Beach Road RD4 Pukekohe

Weissach Motors 09 478 0257

www.weissach.co.nz278 Beach Road Campbell's Bay Auckland

Your Neigbourhood Mechanic 09 521 6365 chris@neighbourhoodmechanic.co.nz

www.neighbourhoodmechanic.co.nz61c Felton Mathews Avenue St Johns Auckland

Bay of Plenty
Automotive Solutions Greerton 07 578 4064 info@autosolutions.nz

www.autosolutions.nz18 Glenlyon Avenue Tauranga

Birchall & Maunder Automotive Ltd 07 345 5442 ross@bmautomotive.co.nz

www.bmautomotive.co.nz10-12 Marina Road Ngapuna Rotorua

Commerce Street Autos 07 308 6959 service@commercestreetautos.co.nz

www.commercestreetautos.co.nz151 Commerce Street Whakatane

Mike Deane Motors 07 548 1789 joann@mdmgroup.nz

www.mikedeanemotors.co.nz1362 State Highway 2 RD2 Tauranga

Premier Automotive 07 578 7319 chris@premierautomotive.co.nz

www.premierautomotive.co.nz113A Eleventh Avenue Tauranga

Canterbury
Beach Road Tyre & Auto Centre 03 383 2870 accounts@beachroadauto.co.nz

91 Beach Road North New Brighton Christchurch

Hinds Mechanical Services 03 303 7822 hindsmechanical@hotmail.co.nz

103 Peters Street Hinds Mid Canterbury

Jones Road Auto 03 347 4020 office@jonesroadauto.co.nz

jonesroadauto.co.nz851 Jones Road Rolleston Christchurch

Mackenzie Country Motors Limited 03 685 8900 office@mcml.nz

www.mcml.nz2 Regent Street Fairlie Canterbury

Rakaia Service Centre Ltd 03 303 5100 scott@rscltd.co.nz

www.rakaiaservicecentre.co.nz78 Elizabeth Street Rakaia
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Sheffield Crescent Auto Centre 03 358 5580 sheffieldcauto@xtra.co.nz

www.sheffieldcauto.co.nz12 Sheffield Crescent Burnside Christchurch

Showground Auto Services 03 688 3716 admin@showgroundsauto.co.nz

www.showgroundsauto.co.nz199 Evans Street Timaru

Sonter Automotive 03 348 0500 admin@sonterauto.co.nz

www.sonterauto.co.nz2/2 Musgrove Close Wigram Christchurch

Springfield Service Centre 03 318 4845 sue@sscltd.co.nz

Main West Coast Rd State Highway 73 Springfield, Canterbury

TNT Auto Electrical 03 615 6363 simon@tntae.co.nz

www.tntae.co.nz19 Fraser Street Temuka

Hawke's Bay
Beacon's Automotive Solutions 06 833 7920 beacons.bold@xtra.co.nz

285-287 Dickens Street Napier

Kings Autos and Rentals 06 876 9495 reception@kingsautos.co.nz

www.kingsautos.co.nz206 Hastings Street North Hastings

Manawatu - Whanganui
Automotive Solutions Feilding 06 323 4252, 027 554 3639 mikestewed@gmail.com

62 Awahuri Road Feilding

BJW Motors 06 327 8880 bjwmotors@xtra.co.nz

www.bjwmotors.co.nz381 Wellington Road Marton

Champion Motors 06 376 8336 office@championautos.co.nz

www.championautos.co.nz132 Main Street Pahiatua

Dakin Auto Services 06 367 9177 dakin@dakinauto.co.nz

www.dakinauto.co.nz22 Cambridge St South Levin

Westlow Workshop 06 374 6318 westlowworkshop@gmail.com

www.westlowworkshop.co.nz166 High Street Dannevirke

Marlborough
Automotive Solutions Blenheim 03 578 3209 gnec@xtra.co.nz

42 Grove Road Blenheim

Nelson
Nelson Automotive Solutions 03 543 9306 john@nelsonautomotivesolutions.co.nz

66 Main Road Hope Nelson

Northland
Automotive Solutions Kauri 09 433 9759 marc@wscas.co.nz

www.wscas.co.nz708 State Highway 1 Kauri Whangarei

Hammond Motors Ltd 09 408 0111 admin@hammondmotors.co.nz

www.hammondmotors.co.nz175 Commerce Street Kaitaia

Kawakawa Auto Services Ltd 09 404 1540 kv_auto_services@xtra.co.nz

30 Gillies Street Kawakawa

Marsden Motors 09 929 9508 info@marsdenmotors.co.nz

7b Kitepai Street Ruakaka

Waimamaku Service Station 09 405 4815 waimamakuwizards@xtra.co.nz

7222 State Highway 12 Waimamaku Northland

Otago
Automotive Solutions Maori Hill 03 464 0694 maorihill@outlook.co.nz

567 Highgate Maori Hill Dunedin

HiWay Autos Oamaru 03 434 7494 mike@hiwayautos.co.nz

www.hiwayautos.co.nz243A Thames Street Oamaru

JE Paisley & Co Ltd 03 434 8967 sandra@jep.co.nz

www.jep.co.nz4 Nen Street Oamaru
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Wanaka Tractor Services 03 443 7749 admin@wts.co.nz

11 Frederick Street Wanaka

Southland
Automotive Solutions Invercargill 03 217 7462 blair@autosolutionsinv.co.nz

www.autosolutionsinv.co.nz11 Sydney Street Invercargill

MGM Auto 2014 Ltd 03 208 4797 office@mgmauto.co.nz

www.mgmauto.co.nz160 Gilchrist Road RD Waikaka Valley Gore

Riversdale Svc. Station (Challenge) 03 202 5782 riversdale-service@xtra.co.nz

www.challenge.net.nz92 Newcastle Street Riversdale Southland

Waikiwi Motors Ltd 03 215 7328 blair@autosolutionsinv.co.nz

376 North Road Waikiwi Invercargill

Taranaki
Beccard Motors Ltd 06 278 9000 admin@beccardmotors.co.nz

www.beccardmotors.co.nz1 Nelson Street Hawera

HDR Service Centre 06 759 9986 hdr1@xtra.co.nz

www.hdr.co.nz189 Devon Street West New Plymouth

Waverley Motors Ltd 06 346 5099 waverley.motors@xtra.co.nz

www.waverleymotors.com80 Weraroa Road Waverley

Waikato
Automotive Solutions Cambridge 07 827 8413 jayne@autosolutions.co.nz

www.autosolutions.co.nz16 Cook Street Leamington Cambridge

Automotive Solutions Hamilton 07 8477 508 steve@ashn.nz

www.automotivesolutionshn.nz11 Haig Street Frankton Hamilton

Central Motors 1991 Ltd 07 883 8272 putarurutowing@gmail.com

www.central91.co.nz7 Neal Street Puta�rur

Motavation 07 856 3571 info@motavation.co.nz

www.motavation.co.nz78 Masters Avenue Hillcrest Hamilton

Pirongia Action Automotive 07 871 9091 info@actionauto.co.nz

www.actionauto.co.nz6A Hanning Road Pirongia RD6 Te Awamutu

Taupo Automotive Repairs & Servicing 07 377 0654 TaupoAutomotive@gmail.com

www.taupoautomotive.co.nz16 Runanga Street Taupo

Wenzlick Automotive 07 868 6799 Office@WenzlickAuto.co.nz   

www.wenzlickautomotive.co.nz306 Mary Street Thames

Wills Automotive 07 824 8795 office@willsauto.co.nz

9 Durham Street Ngaruawahia

Wellington
Auto Doctor 04 293 5987 autodoctor@xtra.co.nz

24 Parata Street Waikanae

Paul Branch Automotive 06 364 6111 otakitow@gmail.com

www.paulbranchautomotive.co.nz7 Ake Ake Place Otaki

The Workshop 06 379 4007 office@theworkshopctn.co.nz

191 High Street North Carterton

Westland
Bridge Motors Kaniere Ltd 03 756 8001 admin@bmk.co.nz

www.bmk.co.nz301 Kaniere Road Hokitika
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